A

B

LAKE FOREST

FOUNDATION

HIGH SCHOOL
nnnnnn g Academics For All Students

LFHS FOUNDATION GRANT AWARDS 2016-2017

Social Studies

English

Wellness

Library

Science

World Language

Business Incubator

Administration

TOTAL GRANTS AWARDED $147,705

21st Century Learning Space

Video & Audio Recording Kits
Surround Sound Systems
LFHS Newspaper Magazine

POLAR Heart Rate Monitors

iPad Catalog Stations
WeVideo For Schools
Video & Audio Recording Kits

Prairie Garden

21st Century Learning Space
ACTFL Conference
Apple Purchasing Voucher

Pitch Night & MVP Award

RMA Lighting Software
Executive Functions
Analyzing Teaching

SAT Prep Class Study Guides
Sidewalk Sign Boards
Newberry Consortium

$35,564

$3,044
$1,186
$250

$12,394

$1,623
$1,899
$5,398

$2,500

$24,065
$570
$250

$13,560

$457
$7,000
$29,500
$3,052
$293
$5,100




