

LFHS FOUNDATION GRANT AWARDS 2016-2017

Social Studies	21st Century Learning Space	\$35,564
English	Video & Audio Recording Kits Surround Sound Systems LFHS Newspaper Magazine	\$3,044 \$1,186 \$250
Wellness	POLAR Heart Rate Monitors	\$12,394
Library	iPad Catalog Stations WeVideo For Schools Video & Audio Recording Kits	\$1,623 \$1,899 \$5,398
Science	Prairie Garden	\$2,500
World Language	21st Century Learning Space ACTFL Conference Apple Purchasing Voucher	\$24,065 \$570 \$250
Business Incubator	Pitch Night & MVP Award	\$13,560
Administration	RMA Lighting Software Executive Functions Analyzing Teaching SAT Prep Class Study Guides Sidewalk Sign Boards Newberry Consortium	\$457 \$7,000 \$29,500 \$3,052 \$293 \$5,100

TOTAL GRANTS AWARDED \$147,705